
Part I: Financial Tables 

1. Summary of FY 2007 Full-Year Consolidated Results 

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations 

Yen
 


(Millions)
 

(Except per share data)
 


FY 2007 FY 2006 

Net sales 
Operating income 
Income before income taxes 

Y 
(4/1/07~3/31/08) 

5,330,865 
204,989 

(4/1/06~3/31/07) 

5,100,163 
182,088 

Change (%) 
+4.5 

+12.6 

and minority interests 
Net income 
Net income per common share: 

Basic 

109,444 
48,107 

23.34 

214,495 
102,415 

49.54 

-49.0 
-53.0 

Diluted Y 19.54 44.95 

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment) 

Yen 
(Millions) 

FY 2007 FY 2006 

Technology Solutions 
Ubiquitous Product Solutions 
Device Solutions 
Other Operations 
Elimination 
Total 

Y 

Y 

(4/1/07~3/31/08) 

3,272,257 
1,188,955 

796,761 
526,807 

(453,915) 
5,330,865 

(4/1/06~3/31/07) 

3,157,040 
1,118,323 

762,675 
490,377 

(428,252) 
5,100,163 

Change (%) 
+3.6 
+6.3 
+4.5 
+7.4 

-
+4.5 

c. Summary of Consolidated Financial Condition 

Yen 
(Millions) 

(Except per share data) 

March 31 March 31 

2008 2007 

Total assets 
Net assets 
Net assets per share 
Owners' equity ratio 

Y 

Y 

3,821,963 
1,130,176 

458.31 
24.8% 

3,943,724 
1,160,719 

469.02 
24.6% 
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d. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Cash Flows 

Yen 
(Millions) 

FY 2007 FY 2006 

Cash flows from operating activities 
Cash flows from investing activities 
Cash flows from financing activities 
Cash and cash equivalents 

at end of period 

Y 

Y 

(4/1/07~3/31/08) 

322,072 
(283,926) 

62,325 

547,844 

(4/1/06~3/31/07) 

408,765 
(151,083) 
(234,953) 

448,705 

2. Summary of FY 2007 Fourth-Quarter Consolidated Results 

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations 

Yen
 


(Millions)
 

(Except per share data)
 


4Q FY2007 4Q FY2006 

(1/1/08~3/31/08) (1/1/07~3/31/07) Change (%) 
Net sales Y 1,522,848 1,540,223 -1.1 
Operating income 114,394 124,330 -8.0 
Income before income taxes 

and minority interests 64,757 165,142 -60.8 
Net income Y 51,915 86,406 -39.9 

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment) 

Yen 
(Millions) 

4Q FY2007 4Q FY2006 

(1/1/08~3/31/08) (1/1/07~3/31/07) Change (%) 
Technology Solutions Y 998,973 1,011,583 -1.2 
Ubiquitous Product Solutions 308,384 316,271 -2.5 
Device Solutions 195,746 198,101 -1.2 
Other Operations 137,656 130,019 +5.9 
Elimination 
Total Y 

(117,911) 
1,522,848 

(115,751) 
1,540,223 

-
-1.1 
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