Part I: Financial Tables

1. Summary of FY 2007 Full-Year Consolidated Results

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations

	Yen (Millions) (Except per share data)			
		FY 2007	FY 2006	
		(4/1/07~3/31/08)	(4/1/06~3/31/07)	Change (%)
Net sales	Y	5,330,865	5,100,163	+4.5
Operating income		204,989	182,088	+12.6
Income before income taxes				
and minority interests		109,444	214,495	-49.0
Net income		48,107	102,415	-53.0
Net income per common share:				
Basic		23.34	49.54	
Diluted	Y	19.54	44.95	

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment)

	_	Yen (Millions)		
		FY 2007 (4/1/07~3/31/08)	FY 2006 (4/1/06~3/31/07)	Change (%)
Technology Solutions	Y	3,272,257	3,157,040	+3.6
Ubiquitous Product Solutions		1,188,955	1,118,323	+6.3
Device Solutions		796,761	762,675	+4.5
Other Operations		526,807	490,377	+7.4
Elimination		(453,915)	(428,252)	-
Total	Y	5,330,865	5,100,163	+4.5

c. Summary of Consolidated Financial Condition

		Yen (Millions)		
		(Except per share data)		
		March 31 March 31		
		2008	2007	
Total assets	Y	3,821,963	3,943,724	
Net assets		1,130,176	1,160,719	
Net assets per share	Y	458.31	469.02	
Owners' equity ratio		24.8%	24.6%	

d. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Cash Flows

	_	Yen (Millions)		
		FY 2007	FY 2006	
	_	(4/1/07~3/31/08)	(4/1/06~3/31/07)	
Cash flows from operating activities	Y	322,072	408,765	
Cash flows from investing activities		(283,926)	(151,083)	
Cash flows from financing activities		62,325	(234,953)	
Cash and cash equivalents				
at end of period	Y	547,844	448,705	

2. Summary of FY 2007 Fourth-Quarter Consolidated Results

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations

		Ye (Milli (Except per		
	-	4Q FY2007	4Q FY2006	
	_	(1/1/08~3/31/08)	(1/1/07~3/31/07)	Change (%)
Net sales	Y	1,522,848	1,540,223	-1.1
Operating income		114,394	124,330	-8.0
Income before income taxes				
and minority interests		64,757	165,142	-60.8
Net income	Y	51,915	86,406	-39.9

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment)

	Yen (Millions)		
	4Q FY2007 (1/1/08~3/31/08)	4Q FY2006 (1/1/07~3/31/07)	Change (%)
Technology Solutions Y	998,973	1,011,583	-1.2
Ubiquitous Product Solutions	308,384	316,271	-2.5
Device Solutions	195,746	198,101	-1.2
Other Operations	137,656	130,019	+5.9
Elimination	(117,911)	(115,751)	-
Total Y	1,522,848	1,540,223	-1.1